
 
JOHN LUND CUP 

B-FLEET 
 

YEAR BOAT NAME SKIPPER CREW 
1968-69 
1969-70 
1970-71 
1971-72 
1972-73 
1973-74 
1974-75 

CREST 
SAFARI 

STINGRAY 
ROUGE 
KILLARA 
PANIC 

KILLARA 

GAVIN DEWAR 
PAUL KUNZLI 
GARRY SLOSS 
M.EDWARDS 
H.PEARCE 

TOM DEPIAZZI 
H.PEARCE 

 

1975-76 
1976-77 
1977-78 
1978-79 
1979-80 
1980-81 
1981-82 
 ******** 
1986-87 
1987-88 
1988-89 
1989-90 
******** 

 

MISCHIEF 
PANNIC 2 
HOWZAT 
ZIGEIN 

KILLARA 
THE POINT 

TANGO 
*************** 

THUNDER DOWN UNDER 
SHOESTRING 

ONE STEP BEYOND 
AIR SUPPLY 
************** 

DON MOSS 
TOM DEPIAZZI 
PETER BRYSON 

D.NELSON 
RUSSEL PIERCE 
BRAD DEVINE 
TERRY POSMA 
************** 

ANDREW DEMAINE 
DAVID GILHAM 

ROBERT HERMANS 
A.BROWN 
************* 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
************* 
S.LLOYD 

PAUL GILHAM 
KIM STEWART 

A.GRAY 
************ 
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